TAMPEREEN KAUPUNKI

Asemakaava-alueen osoitteenvahvistus n:0 4600
7.8.2019, Osoitevastaava

Ojala, 032

Kiint.tunnus

Osoite

Vanha kiinteisto tai
rakennus mihin kohdistuu

Os.vahv.
aiheuttaja

032-7799-2

032-7799-3
032-7799-4
032-7799-5
032-7799-6
032-7799-7
032-7799-8
032-7799-9
032-7799-10

Kalliokankaankatu 2

Lamminkorvenkaari 15
Kalliokankaankatu 4
Kalliokankaankatu 6
Kalliokankaankatu 8
Kalliokankaankatu 10
Kalliokankaankatu 12
Kalliokankaankatu 14
Kalliokankaankatu 16

Kalliokankaankatu 18
Kalliokankaankaari 24

Ak/tj 17.6.2019



https://kartat.tampere.fi/oskari�zoomLevel=12&coord=6821979_24497036&mapLayers=18+100+raster&markers=2|5|00ff01|327239.66825_6822623.74555|Asemakaava-alueen%20osoitteenvahvistus%20n%3Ao4600

Kalliokankaankatu




